
Kat. D

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Resultat Tief

1 Jenni Peter 1954 Buttwil-Geltwil 142 98

2 Wetzstein Rolf 1967 Buttwil-Geltwil 142 94

3 Fahler Ronny 1990 Boswil 137 99

4 Meier Benedikt 1964 Buttwil-Geltwil 137 90

5 Kopp Beat 1975 Buttwil-Geltwil 136 96

6 Keusch Valentin 1944 Boswil 135 100

7 Müller Rolf 1949 Boswil 135 95

8 Frey Gabriel 1983 Buttwil-Geltwil 135 99

9 Frey Hans 1946 Buttwil-Geltwil 135 98

10 Keusch Reinhard 1957 Boswil 132 91

11 Frey Benjamin 1976 Buttwil-Geltwil 132 95

12 Keusch Köbi 1962 Boswil 132 92

13 Köpfli Walter 1955 Boswil 131 95

14 Hausmann Jakob 1943 Buttwil-Geltwil 131 94

15 Scheuber Alois 1948 Buttwil-Geltwil 131 88

16 Christen Beat 1958 Boswil 130 84

17 Hänggli Quirin 1996 Buttwil-Geltwil 129 99

18 Christen Roland 1953 Boswil 127 95

19 Räber Josef 1942 Boswil 127 89

20 Gürber Anita 1963 Buttwil-Geltwil 127 98

21 Hildbrand Erwin 1951 Boswil 126 87

22 Betschart Severin 1997 Buttwil-Geltwil 119 87

23 Küng Erwin 1957 Buttwil-Geltwil 118 89

24 Huwyler Godi 1964 Buttwil-Geltwil 117 92

Sektion: SG Boswil Rang:  1

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Resultat Tief

1 Fahler Ronny 1990 Boswil 137 99

2 Keusch Valentin 1944 Boswil 135 100

3 Müller Rolf 1949 Boswil 135 95

4 Keusch Reinhard 1957 Boswil 132 91

5 Keusch Köbi 1962 Boswil 132 92

6 Köpfli Walter 1955 Boswil 131 95

7 Christen Beat 1958 Boswil 130 84

8 Christen Roland 1953 Boswil 127 95
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9 Räber Josef 1942 Boswil 127 89

10 Hildbrand Erwin 1951 Boswil 126 87

Durchschnitt: 131.2

Sektion: FSG Buttwil/Geltwil Rang:  2

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Sektion Resultat Tief

1 Jenni Peter 1954 Buttwil-Geltwil 142 98

2 Wetzstein Rolf 1967 Buttwil-Geltwil 142 94

3 Meier Benedikt 1964 Buttwil-Geltwil 137 90

4 Kopp Beat 1975 Buttwil-Geltwil 136 96

5 Frey Gabriel 1983 Buttwil-Geltwil 135 99

6 Frey Hans 1946 Buttwil-Geltwil 135 98

7 Frey Benjamin 1976 Buttwil-Geltwil 132 95

8 Hausmann Jakob 1943 Buttwil-Geltwil 131 94

9 Scheuber Alois 1948 Buttwil-Geltwil 131 88

10 Hänggli Quirin 1996 Buttwil-Geltwil 129 99

11 Gürber Anita 1963 Buttwil-Geltwil 127 98

12 Betschart Severin 1997 Buttwil-Geltwil 119 87

13 Küng Erwin 1957 Buttwil-Geltwil 118 89

14 Huwyler Godi 1964 Buttwil-Geltwil 117 92

Durchschnitt: 130.8






